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Ali J. Osborne 68 aosborne@elmcitycommunities.org

Alisha Corbin 1128 acorbin@elmcitycommunities.org

Amelia Rodriguez 1768 arodriguez@elmcitycommunities.org

Anesha Boyd 1207 aboyd@elmcitycommunities.org

Anyikor Acuil 1206 aacuil@elmcitycommunities.org

Benjamin Tramel 1267 btramel@elmcitycommunities.org

Braulio Marquez 70 bmarquez@elmcitycommunities.org

Brian Clark 1622 bclark@elmcitycommunities.org

Carmen Rodriguez-Rivas 1124 crodriguez@elmcitycommunities.org

Carolyn Dore 1127 cdore@elmcitycommunities.org

Catherine Hawthorne 1039 chawthorne@elmcitycommunities.org

Chakell Neal 1203 cneal@elmcitycommunities.org

Cheryl Goad 1211 cgoad@elmcitycommunities.org

Colby Jenkins 1101 cjenkins@elmcitycommunities.org

Coreen Toussaint 1103 ctoussaint@elmcitycommunities.org

Dale Dibenedetto 1742 ddibenedetto@elmcitycommunities.org

Dean Falcone 1202 dfalcone@elmcitycommunities.org

Devon Morris 74 dmorris@elmcitycommunities.org

Dominique Moody 1105 dmoody@elmcitycommunities.org

Donald Baker 75 dbaker@elmcitycommunities.org

Donna Piccirilli 1265 dpiccirilli@elmcitycommunities.org

Donnie Bethea 76 dbethea@elmcitycommunities.org

Doris Cabrera 1123 dcabrera@elmcitycommunities.org

Edward Moore 77 emoore@elmcitycommunities.org

Elizabeth Rodriguez 1109 erodriguez@elmcitycommunities.org

Erick Casasola 79 ecasasola@elmcitycommunities.org

Eryka Claudio 1072 eclaudio@elmcitycommunities.org

Eunice Alberts 1025 ealberts@elmcitycommunities.org

Evelise Ribeiro 1102 eribeiro@elmcitycommunities.org

Francesca Bruno 1208 fbruno@elmcitycommunities.org

Frank Emery 1036 femery@elmcitycommunities.org

Frank Rivera   1019 frivera@elmcitycommunities.org

Gary Hogan 1040 ghogan@elmcitycommunities.org

Gayatri Rana 1619 grana@elmcitycommunities.org

Geraldine Handy-Morris 1138 ghmorris@elmcitycommunities.org

Gerard Roddy 81 groddy@elmcitycommunities.org

Hannah Sokal-Holmes 1037 hsokal-Holmes@elmcitycommunities.org
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Herbert Curtis III 84 hcurtis@elmcitycommunities.org

Howard Reid 85 hreid@elmcitycommunities.org

Iris M. Rodriguez 1025 irodriguez@elmcitycommunities.org

Isaac Kelley 1032 ikelley@elmcitycommunities.org

Itsuannette Canales 1131 icanales@elmcitycommunities.org

Jack Rafferty 1204 jrafferty@elmcitycommunities.org

James Pekar 1261 jpekar@elmcitycommunities.org

Jana Douglas 1002 jdouglas@elmcitycommunities.org

Jasmine Ruiz 1101 jaortiz@elmcitycommunities.org

Johanna Davis 1672 jdavis@elmcitycommunities.org

Jose Caraballo 87 jcaraballo@elmcitycommunities.org

Jose Correa 88 jcorrea@elmcitycommunities.org

Karen Dubois-Walton 1002 kdwalton@elmcitycommunities.org

Karen Coleman 1621 kcoleman@elmcitycommunities.org

Katiria O'Casio 1110 kocasio@elmcitycommunities.org

Keiry Pena 1126 kpena@elmcitycommunities.org

Keith Manning 89 kmanning@elmcitycommunities.org

Kenneth Harrington 91 kharrington@elmcitycommunities.org

Kenneth Barbour 90 kbarbour@elmcitycommunities.org

Kimberly Johansen 1636 kjohansen@elmcitycommunities.org

Lakeya Moye 1618 lmoye@elmcitycommunities.org

Lashanda Jones 1100 LJones@elmcitycommunities.org

LaToya McCrea 1072 lmccrea@elmcitycommunities.org

Latweeta Smyers 1019 lsmyers@elmcitycommunities.org

LaVonta Bryant 1200 lbryant@elmcitycommunities.org

Leasley Negron 1016 lnegron@elmcitycommunities.org

Lee Purvis 1611 Lpurvis@elmcitycommunities.org

Linda Fuller 1240 lfuller@elmcitycommunities.org

Madeline Mendez 1107 msantiago@elmcitycommunities.org

Manuel Cuevas 92 mcuevas@elmcitycommunities.org

Margarita Pagan 1122 mpagan@elmcitycommunities.org

Maria Carmona 1175 mcarmona@elmcitycommunities.org

Marilyn Correa 1021 mcorrea@360mgtgrp.com

Mark Reynolds 93 mreynolds@elmcitycommunities.org

Mark Wade 94 mwade@elmcitycommunities.org

Marta Vega 1106 mvega@elmcitycommunities.org

Matthew McCoy 95

Maza Rey 1013 mazrey@elmcitycommunities.org
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Melani Baez 1000 mbaez@elmcitycommunities.org

Melissa Champagne-Vera 1108 mvera@elmcitycommunities.org

Melody Ramos 1026 mramos@elmcitycommunities.org

Michael James 96 mjames@elmcitycommunities.org

Michael Adams 97 madams@elmcitycommunities.org

Michele Deisser 1205 mdeisser@elmcitycommunities.org

Michelle Phillips-Sharif 1642 msharif@elmcitycommunities.org

Monica Wolfork 1641 mwolfork@elmcitycommunities.org

Natalia Rutenberg 1201 nrutenberg@elmcitycommunities.org

Norman Wiggins 98 nwiggins@elmcitycommunities.org

Nydia Jimenez 1759

Olga Zweeres 1614 ozweeres@elmcitycommunities.org

Pamela Heard 1668 pheard@elmcitycommunities.org

Rachel Gilroy 1035 rgilroy@elmcitycommunities.org

Radouane Farah 99 rfarah@elmcitycommunities.org

Rainbow Lin 1202 ralin@elmcitycommunities.org

Ramon Conde 105 rconde@elmcitycommunities.org

Ramses Baptiste 1247 rbaptiste@elmcitycommunities.org

Rayan Grant 106 rgrant@elmcitycommunities.org

Reynaldo Ortiz 107 rortiz@elmcitycommunities.org

Robin Miller Godwin 1002 rmgodwin@elmcitycommunities.org

Rosa Alvarez 1087 ralvarez@elmcitycommunities.org

Sammy Sosa 108 ssosa@elmcitycommunities.org

Taisha Rivera-Franklin 1074 trivera@elmcitycommunities.org

Tara Jones 1112 tjones@elmcitycommunities.org

Teddy Quinones 110 tquinones@elmcitycommunities.org

Teena Bordeaux 1507 tbordeaux@elmcitycommunities.org

Terese Zoebelein 1120 tzoebelein@elmcitycommunities.org

Terrance Murphy 113 tmurphy@elmcitycommunities.org

Terrence Gray 1118 tgray@elmcitycommunities.org

Timothy Regan 1042 tregan@elmcitycommunities.org

Tina Foreman 1041

Tracy Dancy 1129 tdancy@elmcitycommunities.org

Vanessa Melendez 1000 vmelendez@elmcitycommunities.org

Veronica Jones 1017 vjones@elmcitycommunities.org

Wayne Jones 1000 wjones@elmcitycommunities.org

Weaverton Whittley 50 wwhittley@elmcitycommunities.org

William Petaway 115 wpetaway@elmcitycommunities.org
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Christina Musante 1097 cmusante@theglendowergroup.org

Edward LaChance 1024 elachance@theglendowergroup.org

Haley Vincent 1090 hvincent@theglendowergroup.org

Jessica Rodriguez 1034 jrodriguez@theglendowergroup.org

Jocelyne Barsczewski 1095 jbarsczewski@theglendowergroup.org

Michael Southam 1045 msoutham@theglendowergroup.org

Shenae Draughn 1091 sdraughn@theglendowergroup.org

Yadira Vargas 1096 yvargas@theglendowergroup.org

Alex Martinez 1406 amartinez@360mgtgrp.com

Andrea Madeira 1842 amadeira@360mgtgrp.com

Antonio Barroso 1413 abarroso@360mgtgrp.com

Candace Boyle 1732 cboyle@360mgtgrp.com

Daniel Ramos 1411 dramos@360mgtgrp.com

David Barnett 1406 dbarnett@360mgtgrp.com

Denisha Beverly 73 dbeverly@360mgtgrp.com

Ellieben Acosta-Harris 1841 eaharris@360mgtgrp.com

Frieda Hawley 1834 fhawley@360mgtgrp.com

Griselle McFadden 1711 gmcfadden@360mgtgrp.com

Jairo Uribe 1406 juribe@360mgtgrp.com

Janet Mollette 3966 jmollette@360mgtgrp.com

Lisa Shoop 1403 lshoop@360mgtgrp.com

Lonzo Reed 1414 lreed@360mgtgrp.com

Maribel Aguilar 1408 maguilar@360mgtgrp.com

Marilyn Dawson 1840 mdawson@360mgtgrp.com

Mayra Bravo 1409 mbravo@360mgtgrp.com

Melvin Edwards 1406 medwards@360mgtgrp.com

Miguel Lugo 1406 mlugo@360mgtgrp.com

Milka Martinez 1407 mmartinez@360mgtgrp.com

Nayara Colon 1714 ncolon@360mgtgrp.com

Patricia Johnson 1401 pjohnson@360mgtgrp.com

Shavone Newton 1661

Yesica Hernandez-Perez 1402 yhperez@360mgtgrp.com
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